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STRIPING SCHEDULE
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STOP BAR

SKIP-DASH
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SKIP-DASH
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DUAL SOLID
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1930.0

1503.0

LETTERS
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SQ FT

PREFORMED PLASTIC, TYPE B - INLAID
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31.2
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31.2
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38.0
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40.6
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URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING 

1"=50’ 10 13

IL 104 (URBAN)

IL 104 (RURAL)

145+85.3 191+50.0 EBL CL SKIP-DASH

145+85.3 240+37.9 WBL CL SKIP-DASH

230.0

230.0

1140.0

2360.0

46.8

256.0

497.5

SOLID / SKIP-DASH 185.0

SOLID / SKIP-DASH 185.0

SOLID / SKIP-DASH

SOLID / SKIP-DASH 134.9

SOLID / SKIP-DASH 141.0

SOLID / SKIP-DASH 143.0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 745    ADAMS    109     
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NO.

F.A.P
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 103(RS-12), 104(RS-5)

CONTRACT NO. 72877
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